Overall Scores

Event: September 27, 2015 50cc Bike

O/A Cls

Fin.  Fin.
Pos. Pos.
1 1

2 2

3 1

4 2

5 3

6 4

7 5

Rider

Rider Name:

Number Sponser:

403
407
404
410
405
408
409

Anschutz, Cruz,
Schaus, Fischer,
Kubec, Myler,
Smidel, Ryder,
Augustine, Zack,
Schaus, Gauge,

Kropp, Kollin,

Total Number Of Riders:

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

AMA #:

Class:
50cc Senior
50cc Senior
50cc Bike
50cc Bike
50cc Bike
50cc Bike
50cc Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Laps:

o b~ 0001 O N ©

Elapsed
Time:

00:31:22
00:33:59
00:36:36
00:33:04
00:33:07
00:30:04
00:00:00

7:05:00 AM
9/27/2015

Finish

Time:
07:36:22
07:38:59
07:41:36
07:38:04
07:38:07
07:35:04

Make Of
Bike:

KTM
KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha

Honda

09/27/15 16:44:22

District
Number:

1
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