Overall Scores

Event start time: 7:05:00 AM Event start date: 9/27/2015

Event: September 27, 2015 50cc Bike

O/A Fin.	CIs Fin. Pos.	Rider Number	Rider Name:				Elapsed	Finish	Make Of	District
Pos.			Sponser:	AMA #:	Class:	Laps:	Time:	Time:	Bike:	Number:
1	1	403	Anschutz, Cruz,		50cc Senior	8	00:31:22	07:36:22	KTM	1
2	2	407	Schaus, Fischer,		50cc Senior	7	00:33:59	07:38:59	KTM	1
3	1	404	Kubec, Myler,		50cc Bike	6	00:36:36	07:41:36	Honda	1
4	2	410	Smidel, Ryder,		50cc Bike	5	00:33:04	07:38:04	Honda	1
5	3	405	Augustine, Zack,		50cc Bike	5	00:33:07	07:38:07	Honda	1
6	4	408	Schaus, Gauge,		50cc Bike	4	00:30:04	07:35:04	Yamaha	1
7	5	409	Kropp, Kollin,		50cc Bike	0	00:00:00		Honda	1

Total Number Of Riders: 7